Stehwellenverhaltnis

Live-Daten vom Messgerat; Datum: 17.Sep.2012 8:28Uhr
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24,890 MHz
Startfrequenz

24,9M

— Marker 1
Frequenz: 24,8997 MHz
Reell: 62,5 Ohm
Blind: j 6,3 Ohm
Phase: 5,8 Grad

SWR: 1,28

24,92M

24,93M

Leitungslange: 3,84 m

— Marker 2
Frequenz:
Reell:
Blind:
Phase:
SWR:

24,9305 MHz
62,4 Ohm

-j 0,2 Ohm
-0,2 Grad
1,25

24,94M

24,95M

24,96M

Leitungstyp: RG58/CU

— Marker 3
Frequenz:
Reell:
Blind:
Phase:
SWR:

24,9603 MHz
60,8 Ohm

-j 6,2 Ohm
-5,8 Grad
1,25

24,97TM

24,98M

— Marker 4
Frequenz:
Reell:
Blind:
Phase:
SWR:

24,9870 MHz
58,3 Ohm

-j 10,5 Ohm
-10,2 Grad
1,28

24,990 MHz
Stop-Frequenz




